
(Do not include NCAA championship play-off or bowl games) 
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gsmes Head coach Dave Murray 

Conference name Nnnp 

Pull season record 

Conference record 
(won) 

First and last name 

D i c k P u c c i o 

S c o t t B e r e n t 

Greg S i r i c o 

Ted Nagengas t 

M a t t S h e l l 

J i m Cary 

C C G r a n t 

B e r t C o n k l i n 

Theon Mims 

M a t t P i e t r z a k 

Tony F r u s c i o 

S teve McGowan 
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RUSHINQ 
Rushes 

46 

208 

107 

7? 

Net 

90 

1 ,181 

549 

47R 

TDs 

2 

1? 

10 

3 

PASSING 
Atl 

?16 

Comp 

132 

Int 

in 

Yards 

I fSQS 

TDs 

14 

TOTAL OFF 
Plays 

?fi? 

7()R 

107 

72 

Yards 

1 ,f iSq 

1 , I f t l 

549 

478 

RECEIVINQ 
No 

1 ? 

')') 

42 

fi 
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Yards 

89 

719 
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66 

9? 

TD« 

n 
7 

•i 
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PASS INT RET 
No 

2 

2 

Yards 

22 

40 

TDs 

1 

0 

PUNTINQ 
No 

1 

42 

1 

Yards 

31 

1632 

14 

PUNT RETURNS 
No 

22 

Yards 

86 

TDa 

0 

K 0 RETURNS 1 
No 

4 

12 

Yardfl 

\ 

94 

275 

TDs 

0 

1 

TEAM TOTALS 

OPPONENT TOTALS 

530 

373 

2766 

1006 

34 

12 

231 

239 

141 

91 

12 

8 

1715 

1096 

15 

2 

761 

612 

4481 

2102 

141 

91 

1696 

1096 

15 
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IMPORTANT The national per-game rank­
ings are based on games an individual 
actually plays Its a game played if hes in 
the Iineup for even one play whether or not 
he touches the ball But to be ranked a 
player must appear in at least 75 percent of 
his teams games (i e 6 of 8 7 of 9 8 of 10 
9 of 11) 

Ibtal 
TDs 
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OHensive X Pts. 

Kicks 
Att 

35 

16 

Made 

34 

14 

Run/Pass 
Att Made 

Raid Goals 
Att 

6 

5 

Made 

4 

4 

Total 
Points 

12 

7? 
42 

46 

30 

60 

18 

6 

26 

6 

0 
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Team 
Totals 
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OPPS 

FIRST DOWNS 

Rush 

144 

60 

Pass 

74 

38 

Pen 

9 

11 

Total 

227 

109 

PENALTIES 

No 

89 

71 

Yards 

761 

572 

FUMBLES 

No 

20 

24 

Lost 

13 

13 

SCORING 
Defensive X Rs 

Kick Retums 
Att Made 

Int 
Att Made 

Sal 

1 

0 

PUNTS 

Had BIkd 

1 

1 

FUMBLE RETURNS | 

No 

13 

1-^ 

Yards 

n 

n 

TO 

n 

n 

Kick Returns 

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE EXTRA POINT RETURNS 
Interceptions 

AtL Made Rayer Made 



I I S S 

OPPONENT 
1 Mansfield 

OWN OPP 
SCORE SCORE 

1990 RESULTS 

ATTEND-

2935 41 
2 Wilkes 5835 
3 Buffalo S t a t e ^ 8 5 

4 Western ConnectKiff 45 

5 Brockport o ^ S 

6 Albany 6o85 

49 

21 

? 4 5 

31 
50 

0 

12 

14 

7 
19 

SITE 
H 
H 

A 

H 

A 
A 

ANCE 
4.100 
4,000 

1,122 

3,600 

2.300 
1,000 

OPPONENT 
Spr ing f i e ld 

OWN OPP 
SCORE SCORE 

SeSS 

8 Canis ius o79o 

9 I t haca ZZHo 

10 St John F i s h e r ^ * * 6 1 

11 

41 
27 

14 

•^Jei 

14 
0 

28 

0 

SITE 

H 

H 

H 

A 

ATTEND­
ANCE 

3.100 
4,500 

10,000 

550 

For site use H for home A for away and N for neutral 
1990 LONG PLAYS 

Please list your players with the following mimmums rushing and passing—80 yards, interceptions and kickoff returns-90 yards, punt retums—80 
yards punts—70 yards, field goals—50 yards Fonward-pass plays should show combined yardage of pass and run listing passer first then the 
receiver 

Yards Own player(s) Opponent Type of play Scored^ 

500 

90 
500 

60 
30 

300 
5 

(mm) TOTAL OFFENSE 
60 Plays 

400 Yards 
RUSHING 

45 Rushes 
200 Net yards 

PASSING 
50 Attempts 
25 Completions 

300 Yards 
4 Touchdown passes 

RECEIVING 
10 Catches 

150 Yards 
4 Touchdown passes 

RUNBACKS 
3 Interceptions (no) 

100 Yards punts retumed 
150 Yards kickoffs retumed 

1990 INDIVIDUAL SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
List only those surpassing the mimmums shown at left 

Total Player Opponent 

-1990 TEAM SINGLE-GAME HIGHS-
Totai Opponent 

M l . Cort land v s . S t . .Tnhn Fichpr Nnv. i n , 1 qqn 

(mm) TOTAL OFFENSE 
100 Plays 

Yards 
RUSHING 
Rushes 
Net yards 
PASSING 
Attempts 
Completions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
MISCELLANEOUS 

30 Total first downs 
20 Penalties 
10 Fumbles lost 

CAREER LEADERS 
List any player in the following categones who completed his career in 1990 and has surpassed any of the mmimums indicated in parenthesis Statistics 
should not include NCAA championship play-off games or bowl games Under Years list the actual seasons of varsity competition eg 1987-90 

TOTAL OFFENSE (5,000 yards) Years Games Plays Yards 

JILL Cortland v s . S t . John F i she r Nov. 10, 1990 

RUSHING (3,000 yards) 

PASSING (300 completions) 

RECEIVING (150 catches) circie position (WR SE FL.TE WB RB) 

PUNTING (mm 100 punts) 

James Cary 

SCORING (mm 250 points) 

INTERCEPTIONS (mm 20 interceptions) 

FIELD GOALS (mm 35 made) 

Years Games 

Years Games AtL 

Years Games 

Years Games 

1987-90 32 

Years Games 

Years Games 

Years Games 

Rushes 

Comp 

Catches 

Net Yards 

Int Yards 

Yards 

Punts Yards 

142 5,211 

TDs PATs FGs 

Int 

Att 

Yards 

Made 

TD 

TD 

TD 

Avg 

36 6 

Pts 

TD 

Long 


